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PROGRAMACIÓN

14/04/2023 - VIERNES

SOLO DANZA - WS Intermediate - COMPULSORY

09:00 5461 Solo Dance - WS - Intermediate - Minis - Ladies 
1 PAULA MARIA RASMUSSEN GALEANO CROL PAR 

2 VIOLETA ACUÑA HERRERA PENALOLEN CHI 

3 FIORELLA MARTINEZ ARE4 PAR 

4 AMIRA DAMUS CPAR PAR 

 

09:50 5463 Solo Dance - WS - Intermediate - Espoir - Ladies 
1 TAIS ARACELI RAMIREZ CABRAL CROL PAR 

2 JULIETA FERNÁNDEZ BERNAL CPNR PAR 

3 FLORENCIA SALINAS PINTO LLANO CHI 

 

10:14 5465 Solo Dance - WS - Intermediate - Cadet - Ladies 
1 ZOE GONZÁLEZ D`ORAZI CPNR PAR 

2 IVONNE ARZAMENDIA ARE4 PAR 

3 SOFIA GRANADA ECHEGUREN ELITE PAR 

4 NADIA SOFIA BEREA SANCHEZ CROL PAR 

5 COLOMBA VARGAS ASEÑA PENALOLEN CHI 

6 LUCIANA DOHMEN CPAR PAR 

7 VALERIA ROMERO CRUE PAR 

8 JAVIERA MACAYA ROBLEDO LLANO CHI 

SOLO DANZA - WS Intermediate - STYLE DANCE

11:18 5467 Solo Dance - WS - Intermediate - Youth - Ladies 
1 MARIA PIA SCHIAVONE SILVA CDF URU 

2 ANTONELLA ARIAS CTEN PAR 

 

5469 Solo Dance - WS - Intermediate - Junior - Ladies 
1 FIORELLA BONNIN CTEN PAR 

 

5471 Solo Dance - WS - Intermediate - Senior - Ladies 
1 GEORGINA SOSA CTEN PAR 
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PAREJA MIXTA - BASIC

11:50 7105 Parejas Mixtas - WS - Basic - Junior 

1
CLAUDIO BARRAZA ARRIAZA 

ESTSR CHI 
ROCIO GALDAMES GONZÁLEZ 

12:00 Intervalo

SOLO DANZA - WS Intermediate - FREE DANCE

13:30 5461 Solo Dance - WS - Intermediate - Minis - Ladies 
(     ) AMIRA DAMUS CPAR PAR 

(     ) FIORELLA MARTINEZ ARE4 PAR 

(     ) PAULA MARIA RASMUSSEN GALEANO CROL PAR 

(     ) VIOLETA ACUÑA HERRERA PENALOLEN CHI 

 

14:12 5463 Solo Dance - WS - Intermediate - Espoir - Ladies 
(     ) FLORENCIA SALINAS PINTO LLANO CHI 

(     ) JULIETA FERNÁNDEZ BERNAL CPNR PAR 

(     ) TAIS ARACELI RAMIREZ CABRAL CROL PAR 

 

14:30 5465 Solo Dance - WS - Intermediate - Cadet - Ladies 
(     ) COLOMBA VARGAS ASEÑA PENALOLEN CHI 

(     ) IVONNE ARZAMENDIA ARE4 PAR 

(     ) JAVIERA MACAYA ROBLEDO LLANO CHI 

(     ) LUCIANA DOHMEN CPAR PAR 

(     ) NADIA SOFIA BEREA SANCHEZ CROL PAR 

(     ) SOFIA GRANADA ECHEGUREN ELITE PAR 

(     ) VALERIA ROMERO CRUE PAR 

(     ) ZOE GONZÁLEZ D`ORAZI CPNR PAR 

15:18 5467 Solo Dance - WS - Intermediate - Youth - Ladies 
(     ) ANTONELLA ARIAS CTEN PAR 

(     ) MARIA PIA SCHIAVONE SILVA CDF URU 

 

5469 Solo Dance - WS - Intermediate - Junior - Ladies 
1 FIORELLA BONNIN CTEN PAR 

 

5471 Solo Dance - WS - Intermediate - Senior - Ladies 
1 GEORGINA SOSA CTEN PAR 

15:42 Final Competencias


